CBREELRE S (X7 - BE - 02) - o  Ee

Designated time

_forassembling | Language Knowledge ( Vocabulary / Grammar) Reading | Listening
9:30 ~ 11:20 : 12:00 ~12:55
N1 9:00 (110 %5/ minutes) i (55% /minutes)
SEAEESHE | Salla@ OLF - B8 - 30%) - R i
Designated time |
_for assembling | Language Knowledge ( Vocabulary / Grammar) Reading : = Listening
9:30 ~ 11:15 i 12:00 ~ 12:50
N2 9:00 (105 45 / minutes) i (50 4> / minutes)

CREELRE saim (07 ) | =aiE (O02) ok | B
Designatedﬁmeé Language Knowledge Language Knowledge :

Jorassembling : (Vocabulary) . (Grammar)&Reading : Listening
; 14:30 ~ 15:00 15:25 ~16:35 17:00 ~17:40
N3 14:00 (30 45/ minutes) (70 45 / minutes) : (40 45/ minutes)

SRERARY | SN O0F - BE) | oaiE 00%) - oiR | B
Designatedtimeé Language Knowledge Language Knowledge :

Jorassembling . . (Vocabulary) . : ....(Grammar) & Reading L'Ste"'”ﬂ .............
5 14:30 ~ 14:55 15:25 ~16:20 :  17:00 ~17:35
N4 14:00 (25 45 / minutes) (55 %5 / minutes) : (3545 / minutes)

FREECKE | SENE O -BR) | SeAlE OU%) -5 | HEfR
Designated tme | Language Knowledge |  Language Knowledge

___fgt_@?:%?m_h!_in.g_._i .................. (Vocabulary) i (Grammar) & Reading :  Listening
E 14:30 ~ 14:50 15:25 ~16:05 17:00 ~17:30
N5 14:00 (20 %5 / minutes) (40 %5 / minutes) i (30 %5/ minutes)

PLEASE USE ONLY PUBLIC TRANSPORT *NO PARKING AVAILABLE*
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IMPORTANT NOTICE

Candidates are not allowed to carry Any violation of the above will lead to
phones and electronic devices. disqualification.

If candidates bring phones or other
electronic devices, the proctors will
collect them before the test begins. The

Candidates are not allowed to USE or
TOUCH the phones and electronic
devices during the whole test period
including BREAK TIME.

devices will be returned after the test
ends.
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level| class | from to pax total
BL5-1 | 10001 |- | 10040 | 40
BL5-2 | 10041 |- | 10080 | 40
BL5-3 | 10081 |- | 10120 | 40

N1 [BLS4 | 10121 |- | 10160 | 40 280
BL55 | 10161 |- | 10200 | 40
BL5-6 | 10201 |- | 10240 | 40
BL5-7 | 10241 |- | 10280 | 40
A-B | 20001 |-| 20040 | 40
cD | 20041 |-| 20080 | 40
E-F | 20081 |-| 20120 | 40
GH | 20121 |-| 20160 | 40
I | 20161 |- | 20200 | 40
KL | 20201 |-| 20240 | 40

N2 | MmN | 20241 |- | 20280 | 40 486
OP | 20281 |-| 20320 | 40
QR | 20321 |-| 20360 | 40
S-T | 20361 |- | 20400 | 40
CL10-1| 20401 |- | 20443 | 42
CL10-2 20430 1
cL10-3| 20444 |- [ 20486 | 43

PM
level| class from to pax total

BL10-4 30001 30045 45
BL10-5 30046 30090 45
BL10-6 30091 30135 45
BL10-7 30136 30180 45

N3 BL9-7 30181 30225 45 446
BL9-1 30226 30270 45
BL9-2 30271 30314 44
BL9-3 30315 30358 44
BL9-4 30359 30402 44
BL9-6 30403 30446 44
BL5-1 40001 40045 45
BL5-2 40046 40090 45
BL5-3 40091 40135 45
BL54 40136 40180 45

N4 BL5-5 40181 40225 45 446
BL6-1 40226 40270 45
BL6-2 40271 40314 44
BL6-3 40315 40358 44
BL6-4 40359 40402 44
BL6-6 40403 40446 44
A-B 50001 50040 40
C-D 50041 50080 40
E-F 50081 50120 40
G-H 50121 50160 40
I-J 50161 50200 40
K-L 50201 50240 40
M-N 50241 50280 40

N5 o-P 50281 50320 40 627
Q-R 50321 50360 40
S-T 50361 50400 40
CL10-51| 50401 50446 46
CL10-52| 50447 50492 46
CL10-1 50493 50537 45
CL10-2 50538 50582 45
CL10-3 50583 50827 45




